InPower LLC
8311 Green Meadows Drive
Lewis Center, Ohio 43035 USA
740-548-0965
ABS Owners Manual
OWNERS MANUAL
Solid State Auxiliary Battery Switch
ABS-100  100 Amp
ABS-150  150 Amp
ABS-175  175 Amp
ABS-200  200 Amp
Page
1 of 6
Introduction
InPower’s ABS Series Auxiliary Battery Switch is the next generation technology for charging and isolating

ABS-200
ABS Owners Manual
Fuse Installation Diagram
6/16 - 18 Stainless steel threaded stud
Cable & Lug
Nut
Terminal boot
Lock Washer
Flat Washer
Flat Washer
Fuse
Fuses and fuse holders not supplied with
ABS and must be ordered separately.
  Fuse Holder  InPower model # FH-01
  Fuses (Mega type):
     125 amp  InPower model # FM-125
     175 amp  InPower model # FM-175
     200 amp  InPower model # FM-200
     225 amp  InPower model # FM-225
Figure 6
Figure 7
Document:  OM-141	 Version Code: B
Date: June 2, 2011	 Date: May 22, 2012